28-31 August 2014, Stockholm

Takemori-sensei
7 dan aikikai

Location Villingby Sim- och Idrottshall
Brickegatan 5, Villingby

Dates August 28-31, 2014
Schedule

Thu28 10.00-11.30
11.45-13.00
18.00-20.00

10.00-11.30
11.45-13.00
18.00-20.00

9.15-10.45

11.00-12.00

14.15-15.30 Dan examination
15.45-16.45

19.30- Sayonara party

9.15-10.45
11.00-12.00
14.15-15.45

Complete seminar 1000 kr
Weekend 700 kr
Single session 200 kr

Please bring jo, bokuto and iaito.
For more info please contact Leif Sunje

Mobile: +46 70 325 45 53
Email: hikari@budokan.se



mailto:leif@sunje.se
mailto:leif@sunje.se

